
WASHINGTON STATE BASEBALL
All-Time Win-Loss Record By Year

YEAR WINS LOSSES TIES FINISH WINS LOSSES TIES WINS LOSSES TIES

1892 11 1 11 1 0
1896 1 0 12 1 0
1898 5 3 17 4 0
1899 4 2 21 6 0
1900 0 3 21 9 0
1901 10 6 31 15 0
1902 5 7 36 22 0
1903 9 5 45 27 0
1904 10 2 55 29 0
1905 8 2 63 31 0
1906 12 10 75 41 0
1907 16 3 91 44 0
1908 14 4 1 105 48 1
1909 5 11 110 59 1
1910 6 9 5th 7 12 117 71 1
1911 9 6 2nd 10 7 1 127 78 2
1912 3 4 3rd 5 6 132 84 2
1913 7 1 1st 11 3 143 87 2
1914 7 1 1st 12 6 155 93 2
1915 8 0 1st 16 6 171 99 2
1916 6 0 1st 9 7 1 180 106 3
1917 6 0 186 106 3
1918 11 1 1st 13 1 199 107 3
1919 1 4 4th 10 6 209 113 3
1920 2 7 6th 9 13 218 126 3
1921 8 4 2nd 17 6 235 132 3
1922 10 6 3rd 15 6 250 138 3
1923 9 3 2nd 16 6 266 144 3
1924 16 9 1st 21 9 1 287 153 4
1925 4 7 4th 9 8 296 161 4
1926 6 2 2nd 20 6 316 167 4
1927 6 2 1st 13 5 329 172 4
1928 6 2 T-1st 13 7 342 179 4
1929 9 7 2nd 14 9 356 188 4
1930 8 8 4th 16 8 372 196 4
1931 9 7 2nd 15 10 387 206 4
1932 11 4 2nd 19 7 406 213 4
1933 8 4 1st 16 5 422 218 4
1934 7 5 2nd 14 8 436 226 4
1935 8 8 T-3rd 15 12 451 238 4
1936 12 4 1 1st 15 8 2 466 246 6
1937 12 4 2nd 16 7 482 253 6
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1938 10 6 T-1st 12 15 494 268 6
1939 10 6 2nd 16 13 510 281 6
1940 9 6 2nd 18 10 528 291 6
1941 8 8 T-3rd 17 13 545 304 6
1942 7 7 T-2nd 23 11 568 315 6
1943 6 10 4th 10 16 578 331 6
1944 3 1 1st 10 3 588 334 6
1945 3 0 1st 9 5 597 339 6
1946 6 10 4th 17 13 614 352 6
1947 11 5 1st 23 11 1 637 363 7
1948 8 3 1st 21 7 658 370 7
1949 12 4 1st 33 9 691 379 7
1950 12 2 1st 32 6 723 385 7
1951 11 5 2nd 30 11 753 396 7
1952 6 10 4th 19 15 772 411 7
1953 8 8 3rd 14 14 1 786 425 8
1954 7 9 4th 18 12 804 437 8
1955 6 4 3rd 13 8 1 817 445 9
1956 11 3 1st 28 8 845 453 9
1957 5 11 5th 14 21 859 474 9
1958 9 5 T-2nd 19 11 878 485 9
1959 10 6 2nd 20 15 898 500 9
1960 9 2 1st 29 6 927 506 9
1961 8 4 1st 21 10 948 516 9
1962 8 5 3rd 18 12 1 966 528 10
1963 7 7 3rd 24 8 990 536 10
1964 10 6 2nd 31 9 1021 545 10
1965 14 4 1st 33 8 1054 553 10
1966 15 1 1st 35 8 1 1089 561 11
1967 7 6 6th 22 10 1111 571 11
1968 11 7 3rd 29 9 1140 580 11
1969 8 13 T-6th 27 15 1167 595 11
1970 9 6 1st 30 11 1 1197 606 12
1971 7 8 1st 34 15 1231 621 12
1972 14 4 T-1st 29 13 1260 634 12
1973 15 3 1st 40 15 1300 649 12
1974 14 4 T-1st 38 9 1338 658 12
1975 13 5 1st 33 18 1371 676 12
1976 16 2 1st 43 15 1414 691 12
1977 14 4 1st 39 17 1453 708 12
1978 15 3 1st 41 17 1494 725 12
1979 12 3 1st 40 11 1534 736 12
1980 11 3 1st 36 10 2 1570 746 14
1981 11 7 T-2nd 27 25 1 1597 771 15
1982 16 8 T-1st 34 16 1631 787 15
1983 16 8 2nd 40 16 1 1671 803 16
1984 15 6 T-1st 41 20 1712 823 16
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1985 16 8 1st 45 22 1757 845 16
1986 11 12 4th 35 24 1792 869 16
1987 18 6 1st 44 19 1836 888 16
1988 18 4 1st 52 14 1888 902 16
1989 16 8 1st 37 20 1925 922 16
1990 19 5 1st 48 19 1973 941 16
1991 14 6 1st 37 25 2010 966 16
1992 16 14 2nd 31 23 1 2041 989 17
1993 16 14 T-3rd 34 24 2075 1013 17
1994 11 19 5th 35 26 2110 1039 17
1995 18 12 1st 28 30 2138 1069 17
1996 12 12 3rd 26 35 2164 1104 17
1997 7 17 3rd 13 42 2177 1146 17
1998 12 12 3rd 25 24 2202 1170 17
1999 4 20 9th 24 31 2226 1201 17
2000 6 18 9th 20 36 2246 1237 17
2001 6 18 9th 15 39 2261 1276 17
2002 6 18 9th 21 33 2282 1309 17
2003 7 17 T-8th 19 37 2301 1346 17
2004 9 15 T-8th 29 26 2330 1372 17
2005 1 23 9th 21 37 2351 1409 17
2006 10 14 8th 36 23 2387 1432 17
2007 10 14 T-6th 28 26 2415 1458 17
2008 8 16 9th 30 26 2445 1484 17
2009 19 8 2nd 32 25 2477 1509 17
2010 15 12 3rd 37 22 2514 1531 17

GO COUGS!
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